
AUGUST	  

Guest Artist Concert: JungEun Kang, Piano / FREE			   Monday,  August 26	 7:30PM	 ORH

SEPTEMBER			 

Virtuoso Series Concert: Cayla Bellamy, Bassoon and Contrabassoon		  Tuesday, September 3	 7:30PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Juhyun Lee, Piano 				   Monday, September 16	 7:30PM	 ORH

Guest Artist Concert: Vanessa Sielert, Sax. and Catherine Anderson, Piano / FREE	 Wednesday, September 18	 7:30PM	 ORH

Guest Artist Concert: Chris Nadeau, Percussion / FREE			   Thursday, September 19	 7:30PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Margaret Miller, Viola and Tim Burns, Piano		  Monday, September 23	 7:30PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Joel Bacon, Organ and Barbara Thiem, Cello		  Tuesday, September 24	 7:30PM	 ORH

Jazz Ensembles Concert: Jazz Modern				    Thursday, September 26	 7:30PM	 GCH

Guest Artist Concert: Martin Chalifour, Violin			   Friday, September 27	 7:30PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Faculty Recital				    Monday, September 30	 7:30PM	 ORH

OCTOBER			 

Virtuoso Series Concert: Bryan Wallick, Piano			   Tuesday, October 1	 7:30PM	 ORH

Wind Symphony Concert					     Thursday, October 3	 7:30PM	 GCH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Tiffany Blake, Soprano and Tim Burns, Piano		  Monday, October 7	 7:30PM	 ORH

Symphonic Band Concert					     Tuesday, October 8	 7:30PM	 GCH

University Symphony Orchestra Concert: The Uncommon Woman		  Thursday, October 10	 7:30PM	 GCH

Classical Convergence Concert: ETHEL & Robert Mirabal			   Monday, October 14	 7:30PM	 GCH

Guest Artist Concert: Michael Compitello, Percussion / FREE		  Tuesday, October 15	 7:30PM	 ORH

Fall Choral Showcase: Featuring Chamber, Concert, and University		  Wednesday, October 16	 7:30PM	 GCH

Wind Symphony Chamber Concert				    Friday, October 18	 2:30PM	 GCH

Concert Orchestra Concert: A Fabled Afternoon / FREE			   Sunday, October 20	 4PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Hyeji Seo, Piano				    Monday, October 21	 7:30PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Nicole Asel, Mezzo Soprano			   Tuesday, October 22	 7:30PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Megan Lanz, Flute and Cayla Bellamy, Bassoon	 Wednesday, October 23	 7:30PM	 ORH

Trumpet Studio Recital / FREE				    Thursday, October 24	 7:30PM	 ORH

Jazz Combos Concert					     Wednesday October 30	 7:30PM	 GCH

Halloween Organ Extravaganza				    Thursday, October 31	 6,8,10PM	 ORH

NOVEMBER			 

Flute Studio Recital / FREE					     Saturday, November 2	 3PM	 ORH

Percussion Ensemble Concert				    Sunday, November 3	 6PM	 GCH

Guest Artist Concert: Joseph Murphy, Saxophone / FREE			   Sunday, November 3	 6PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Stanley Curtis, Trumpet and Drew Leslie, Trombone	 Monday, November 4	 7:30PM	 ORH

Voice Area Recital / FREE					     Tuesday, November 5	 7:30PM	 ORH
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NOVEMBER (CONT.)		

New Music Ensemble Concert / FREE				    Wednesday, November 6	 7:30PM	 GCH

Classical Convergence Concert: Roomful of Teeth			   Thursday, November 7	 7:30PM	 GCH

Brass Area Chamber Music Concert / FREE			   Thursday, November 7	 6PM	 ORH

CSU Trombone Choir Concert / FREE				    Sunday, November 10	 7:30PM	 GCH

Saxophone Studio Recital / FREE				    Sunday, November 10	 3PM	 ORH

Graduate String Quartet Concert				    Sunday, November 10	 7:30PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Faculty Chamber Music			   Monday, November 11	 7:30PM	 ORH

Virtuoso Series Concert: Eric Hollenbeck, Percussion			   Tuesday, November 12	 6PM	 ORH

Student Chamber Music Recital / FREE				    Wednesday, November 13	 7:30PM	 ORH

Jazz Ensembles Concert: Jazz Recombination			   Thursday, November 14	 7:30PM	 GCH

Double Reed Studio Recital	/ FREE				    Sunday, November 17	 3PM	 ORH

Brass Area Studio Recital / FREE				    Sunday, November 17	 7:30PM	 ORH

Woodwinds Chamber Ensemble Concert I	 / FREE			   Monday, November 18	 6PM	 ORH

Woodwinds Chamber Ensemble Concert II	 / FREE			   Tuesday, November 19	 6PM	 ORH

Voice Area Recital / FREE					     Wednesday, November 20	 7:30PM	 ORH

University Symphony Orchestra Concert: Two Nutcrackers		  Thursday, November 21	 7:30PM	 GCH

DECEMBER	

Keyboard Area Recital / FREE				    Monday, December 2	 6PM	 ORH

All-Choral Holiday Concert					     Tuesday, December 3	 7:30PM      	 Off Site

Concert Orchestra Concert: Reflections at Candelight / FREE		  Wednesday, December 4	 7:30PM	 ORH

Symphonic Band Concert					     Thursday, December 5	 7:30PM	 GCH

Wind Symphony Concert					     Friday, December 6	 7:30PM	 GCH

Classical Convergence Concert / FREE: A Classic Christmas with Frisson		 Thursday, December 19	 7:30PM	 LC

			 

OPERA			 

Opera Scenes						     Friday, October 18	 7:30PM	 ST

Opera Scenes						     Sunday, October 20	 2PM	 ST

The Pirates of Penzance					     April 3, 4, 5		  7:30PM	 GCH

The Pirates of Penzance					     April 6 		  2PM	 GCH
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T H E A T R E  P E R F O R M A N C E S
 

Everybody by Branden Jacobs-Jenkins | Directed by Javier Hurtado 	
September 27, 28, October 3, 4, 5, 7:30 p.m.; matinees September 29, October 6, 2 p.m. | Studio Theatre
	  
Everybody is a modern retelling of the 15th-century morality tale The Summoning of Everyman. Join Friendship, Kinship, Stuff, 
Mind, Five Senses, and Understanding as they guide Everybody on their journey through life and destiny and towards Love. 
Jacobs-Jenkins plays with fate through a casting lottery system and muses on the immorality of racism of our times. This 
production is Professor Javier Hurtado’s directorial debut at CSU.  
  
Content Warning: This production includes adult language, themes, and scenes with nudity. Not appropriate for all ages – 
over 18 recommended. 
 	
Into the Woods by Stephen Sondheim and James Lapine | Directed by Noah Racey 	
November 1, 2, 7, 8, 9, 7:30 p.m.; matinees November 3, 10, 2 p.m. | University Theatre 	

This mythic musical intertwines the plots of several Grimm fairytales as it examines the consequences of our human wishes 
and quests. As each character utters “I wish…,” we follow them into the subconscious woods. In fairytales’ unreal, mythic 
world, we see our humanity more clearly. Broadway veteran Noah Racey directs the annual fall musical. 
	
ON THE BRINK Reading Series / FREE  
Times and Locations TBD 	
	  
Our On the Brink reading series, is aimed at amplifying marginalized voices and exposing students to a diverse array of BI-
POC, queer, and women artists from around the nation and world. The plays are chosen by the student board and company. 
Directors include Professor Saffron Henke, Dr. Javier Hurtado, and special guests. 
	
D A N C E  P E R F O R M A N C E S

	
 
Fall Dance Concert 	
Friday, November 15, and Saturday, November 16, 7:30 p.m.; matinee Saturday, November 16, 2 p.m. 	  
University Dance Theatre
 
CSU Dance performers’ versatility, athleticism, and expressiveness keep innovation alive! This diverse concert features new 
works by faculty and student choreographers.  
	
Fall Dance Capstone Concert 
Friday, December 6, and Saturday, December 7, 7:30 p.m.; matinee Saturday, December 7, 2 p.m. 	
University Dance Theatre

The fall capstone dance concert features the creative work of senior dance majors, Chalina Canton Garcia,  
Hector Gandara, Camryn Martin, Layla McRae, and Brianna Smith. 
	
Body/Speak | Co-directed by Susie Garifi and Julia Cooper 	
Friday, February 7, and Saturday, February 8, 7:30 p.m. 
University Dance Theatre 

Body/Speak features guests from colleges, universities, and dance companies across the region who join CSU Dance for an 
evening of diverse dance. 
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